Saturday, March 23, 2019
2019 El Toro High School Show

@ El Toro High School in Lake Forest, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/18/19)

CLASS

JH AAA
JH AAA

JH AA
JH AA
JH AA
JH AA

JHA
JHA

JH Open

HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1

HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2

Last Updated on 3/18/2019 at 11:07 AM

SCHOOL

Brea Junior High School
Lakeside Middle School

Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Sierra Vista Middle School
Travis Ranch Middle School
Tetzlaff Middle School

BREAK

Lisa J. Mails Elementary School
Canyon Hills Middle School

McElhinney Middle School
BREAK

Dana Hills High School
Bishop Montgomery High School
San Clemente High School
Portola High School
Sonora High School
Lakewood High School

BREAK

John North High School
Northwood High School
La Costa Canyon High School
Beckman High School A
Imperial High School
Fullerton Union High School

AWARDS

PERFORM

9:00 AM
9:07 AM

9:14 AM
9:21 AM
9:28 AM
9:35 AM

9:42 AM

9:49 AM
9:56 AM

10:03 AM

10:10 AM

10:24 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:45 AM
10:52 AM
10:59 AM

11:06 AM

11:13 AM
11:20 AM
11:27 AM
11:34 AM
11:41 AM
11:48 AM

11:55 AM




Saturday, March 23, 2019

2019 El Toro High School Show

@ El Toro High School in Lake Forest, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A -Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1

HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2

SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA - Round 1

Last Updated on 3/18/2019 at 11:07 AM

Performance Schedule (as of 03/18/19)

SCHOOL

Brea Olinda High School (Varsity)
Laguna Hills High School
Villa Park High School
Eleanor Roosevelt High School #2
Capistrano Valley High School
Santa Margarita Catholic High School
Saddleback High School

BREAK

Montebello High School
Canyon Springs High School Varsity
Western High School
Irvine High School
Bloomington High School
Torrance High School
Los Amigos High School
El Toro High School (JV)

BREAK

Valencia High School (OC) (JV)
Magnolia High School
Yorba Linda High School
Canyon High School (OC)
Trabuco Hills High School (JV)

AWARDS

PERFORM

12:40 PM
12:47 PM
12:54 PM
1:01 PM
1:08 PM
1:15PM
1:22 PM

1:29 PM

1:36 PM
1:43 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:11 PM
2:18 PM
2:25PM

2:32PM

2:46 PM
2:53 PM
3:00 PM
3:07 PM
3:14 PM

3:21 PM
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Saturday, March 23, 2019

2019 El Toro High School Show

@ El Toro High School in Lake Forest, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/18/19)

CLASS

SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2

SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA

SA

SO
SO

Individual Equipment
Individual Movement
Design Analysis
General Effect 1
General Effect 2
Design Clinician
Timing & Penalties
Chief Judge
Tech
Announcer
Contest Director

Last Updated on 3/18/2019 at 11:07 AM

SCHOOL

La Quinta High School (OC)
South Hills High School (JV)
Woodbridge High School
Alta Loma High School
West Covina High School

BREAK

University High School
Glendora High School
Fallbrook High School
Trabuco Hills High School (Varsity)
Santa Ana High School
El Toro High School (Varsity)

BREAK
Chino High School

Valencia High School (OC)
Eleanor Roosevelt High School #1

AWARDS

John Fisher
Jaycee Bentley
Swaga Deb
Kendall LeJeune
Michael Higbe
Michael Higbe
Robin Gin
Swaga Deb
Lisa Moyer
Thom Willett
Lori Aguirre

PERFORM

3:46 PM
3:53 PM
4:00 PM
4:.07 PM
4:14 PM

4:21 PM

4:29 PM
4:37 PM
4:45 PM
4:53 PM
5:01 PM
5:09 PM

5:17 PM
5:33 PM

5:41 PM
5:50 PM

5:59 PM
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