Saturday, March 23, 2019 2019 El Toro High School Show © El Toro High School in Lake Forest, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/18/19)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
JH AAA	Brea Junior High School	9:00 AM
JH AAA	Lakeside Middle School	9:07 AM
JH AA	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	9:14 AM
JH AA	Sierra Vista Middle School	9:21 AM
JH AA	Travis Ranch Middle School	9:28 AM
JH AA	Tetzlaff Middle School	9:35 AM
	BREAK	9:42 AM
ЈН А	Lisa J. Mails Elementary School	9:49 AM
ЈН А	Canyon Hills Middle School	9:56 AM
JH Open	McElhinney Middle School	10:03 AM
	BREAK	10:10 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Dana Hills High School	10:24 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Bishop Montgomery High School	10:31 AM
HS AA - Round 1	San Clemente High School	10:38 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Portola High School	10:45 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Sonora High School	10:52 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Lakewood High School	10:59 AM
	BREAK	11:06 AM
HS AA - Round 2	John North High School	11:13 AM
HS AA - Round 2	Northwood High School	11:20 AM
HS AA - Round 2	La Costa Canyon High School	11:27 AM
HS AA - Round 2	Beckman High School A	11:34 AM
HS AA - Round 2	Imperial High School	11:41 AM
HS AA - Round 2	Fullerton Union High School	11:48 AM
	AWARDS	11:55 AM



Saturday, March 23, 2019 2019 El Toro High School Show © El Toro High School in Lake Forest, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/18/19)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
HS A - Round 1	Brea Olinda High School (Varsity)	12:40 PM
HS A - Round 1	Laguna Hills High School	12:47 PM
HS A - Round 1	Villa Park High School	12:54 PM
HS A - Round 1	Eleanor Roosevelt High School #2	1:01 PM
HS A - Round 1	Capistrano Valley High School	1:08 PM
HS A - Round 1	Santa Margarita Catholic High School	1:15 PM
HS A - Round 1	Saddleback High School	1:22 PM
	BREAK	1:29 PM
HS A - Round 2	Montebello High School	1:36 PM
HS A - Round 2	Canyon Springs High School Varsity	1:43 PM
HS A - Round 2	Western High School	1:50 PM
HS A - Round 2	Irvine High School	1:57 PM
HS A - Round 2	Bloomington High School	2:04 PM
HS A - Round 2	Torrance High School	2:11 PM
HS A - Round 2	Los Amigos High School	2:18 PM
HS A - Round 2	El Toro High School (JV)	2:25 PM
	BREAK	2:32 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Valencia High School (OC) (JV)	2:46 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Magnolia High School	2:53 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Yorba Linda High School	3:00 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Canyon High School (OC)	3:07 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Trabuco Hills High School (JV)	3:14 PM
	AWARDS	3:21 PM



Saturday, March 23, 2019 2019 El Toro High School Show @ El Toro High School in Lake Forest, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/18/19)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
SAAA - Round 2	La Quinta High School (OC)	3:46 PM
SAAA - Round 2	South Hills High School (JV)	3:53 PM
SAAA - Round 2	Woodbridge High School	4:00 PM
SAAA - Round 2	Alta Loma High School	4:07 PM
SAAA - Round 2	West Covina High School	4:14 PM
	BREAK	4:21 PM
SAA	University High School	4:29 PM
SAA	Glendora High School	4:37 PM
SAA	Fallbrook High School	4:45 PM
SAA	Trabuco Hills High School (Varsity)	4:53 PM
SAA	Santa Ana High School	5:01 PM
SAA	El Toro High School (Varsity)	5:09 PM
	BREAK	5:17 PM
SA	Chino High School	5:33 PM
SO	Valencia High School (OC)	5:41 PM
SO	Eleanor Roosevelt High School #1	5:50 PM
	AWARDS	5:59 PM
Individual Equipment	John Fisher	
Individual Movement	Jaycee Bentley	
Design Analysis	Swaga Deb	
General Effect 1	Kendall LeJeune	
General Effect 2	Michael Higbe	
Design Clinician	Michael Higbe	
Timing & Penalties	Robin Gin	
Chief Judge	Swaga Deb	
Tech Announcer	Lisa Moyer Thom Willett	
Announcer Contest Director	Thom wittett Lori Aguirre	
Contest Director	Lon Aguirre	

